Managing forests in the 21st century - 03.03.2020, Potsdam 2

FORMASAM management scenarios

Managing forests in the 21st century - 03.03.2020, Potsdam 3

• 9 typical European forest stands
across (PROFOUND DB, Reyer et al. 2019)

• local expertise for the contruction
of realistic alternative
management systems

• management definition by
rotation period, thinning regime,
harvest type, planting

• implementation of
management
actions by

• thinnings from
above/below via
target basal area
removals

• final harvest via
clear cutting

• planting after
clear cut

FORMASAM management scenarios

Managing forests in the 21st century - 03.03.2020, Potsdam 4

FORMASAM management scenarios

Managing forests in the 21st century - 03.03.2020, Potsdam 5

current site specific
(CSS)

bioenergy focussed
(BE)

harvested wood
products (HWP)

multifunctionally
adapted (MFA)

no management
(noMan)

deciduous coniferous deciduous coniferous deciduous coniferous deciduous coniferous deciduous coniferous

silvicultural
system

shelterwood /
even-aged
clearcut

even-aged
clearcut

even-aged
clearcut /
shelterwood

even-aged
clearcut

even-aged
clearcut /
shelterwood

even-aged
clearcut

even-aged
clearcut

even-aged
clearcut /
shelterwood

- -

rotation length 97.5 years 107 years 70 (-27.5)
years

62 (-45) years 105 (+7.5)
years

118 (+11)
years

90 (-7.5) years 110 (+3) years - -

mean thinning
return period

12 years 17 years 21 (+9) years 27 (+10) years 14 (+2) years 20 (+3) years 11 (-1) years 17 (+-0) years - -

mean thinning
intensity

19 % BA 19 % BA 21 (+2) % BA 25 (+6) %  BA 18 (-1) % BA 13 (-6) % BA 19 (+-0) % BA 15 (-4) % BA - -

thinning regime above-below /
below-above

below / above-
below / below-
above

below / above below below-above /
above

above / below-
above

below-above /
above-below

above / below-
above / above-
below

- -

harvest type stem only stem only stem +
branches (+
stumps)

stem +
branches (+
stumps)

stem only stem only stem only stem only - -

species Fagus sylvatica Pinus sylvestris,
Picea abies

Fagus sylvatica Pinus sylvestris,
Picea abies

Fagus sylvatica Pinus sylvestris,
Picea abies

Fagus sylvatica,
Pseudotsuga
meziesii, Betula
pendula, Picea
abies, Sorbus
aucparia, Quercus
pubescens